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Sushi cooler
CooleR
Walk in cooler
Freezer
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Chicken raw
Onion
Rice
Shrimp
Salmon

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

36
37
144
34
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13: Food stored on the floor of cooler, raw meat improperly stored in walk in
14: Cutting boards need to be replaced throughout kitchen
34: Thermometers Neded in all coolers and freezers
35: Label all dry goods, sauces
37: Cover all food in coolers and freezers
41: Scoops left in dry goods
45: Defrost freezer, clean bottoms of coolers, clean dry good containers
53:
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See last page for additional comments.
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Additional Comments


